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
or after 10 p.m.

1974 VW Super Beetle,
excellent condition, $2300,

negotiable. John

Audi Fox, 1975, stereo,
sunroof, four-spee- $5200. 2500
miles. 489-651- 7 days, 423-981-5

evenings.

LOUNGE
Fvatunnn the Miduest's finest panne nh.
charcoal steaks and nandwiehe xeried
with your favorite beteraxe. d'.ird and
Harelork

20 off
all terrariums, plants and cactus arrangements.
We also have decoupage, african violets,
paintings, table clothes, etc. All merchandise can
be custom made so come in and make your
order early.

31st & Holdrege: one bdrm.,
$125- - two bdrm., $160. Available
May. Furnished, air conditioned,
deposit, no pets.

Summer campus housing; air,
parking, men & women, single and
double. For information call
432-530- 8.

One & two bedroom apartments
for summer rent. Air conditioned,
partially iurnished, close to East
Campus.'itchen facilities available.
Begin $120. Alpha Gamma Sigma
Fraternity. 464-689- 1 0901 .

Sublease for summer: two bdrm.
apartment, carpet, air conditioned,
pool, 2020 "G" A-- 1 6 475-547-

INEXPENSIVE
Rooms For Rent

With
Kitchen Facilities

Free Washer & Dryer
All The Comforts Of Home

For Information
Call THETA CHI: 432-789- 3

Ask For Mike

Sublease for summer: two
bdrm. furnished apartment, 27th &

Q, $135mo. Call 475-020-8.

Need to sublease, two bdrm.
apartment for summer. 640 So.
20th, Apt. D-- 6. 477-582-

Large one bdrm. apartment,
appliances, air, furnished, carpet,
off-stre- et parking, $160mo. 4431
Holdrege. Available May 1.
464-482- 3.

2947 "Q": three bdrm plus one
small bdrm., furnished, owner pays
water, remodeled, large, $175,
$1 00 deposit. 4C4-564-

t

162P Sumner:large two bdrm.,
Vt bath, air, available May 15 or
June 1st. Summer lease, furnished
for four, pool privileges, $195.

HOUSES FOR RENT:
1703 No. 32n- d- four bedroom,
four five male students, furnished,
$200-$21- 5 mo., 544 No. 22nd-fo- ur

bedroom furnished $185;
1916 "U" St- .- three bedrooms,
mostly furnished, $175. Available
May 10.439-354- 9.

1724 "L": large two bedroorr
modern apartment for 3-- 4 people
4 7

Furnished efficiency apartment
for summer andor fall semester.
Garage parking, utilities paid, air
conditioned, $70 per mo., 1021
Peach, 432-903-

Summer rooms on campus,
washer and dryer, kitchen facilities,
main floor offers TV room, card
room, din.ng room, and a larg
living room. Off-stre- parking. $10
per w'ek. 435-980- 464 No. 16th.

705 North 23rd
Cornhusker Co-e- d Co-o- p is taking
contracts for summer and fall.
75-7-6 school yea- r- $860 including
meals, Summe- r- as low as $10.
475-679-

2222-4- 4 Vine: Summer leasing
now available. Close and convenient
to campus, spacious, two bdrm.
modern apartments, furnished or
unfurnished, starting et $185. Mgr:
43

Summer rooms; washing
machines, air conditioned, $15 a
week. Triangle Fraternity. Call

ask for Tim
Nissen,

Sale lasts through May 3

Hours:
Mon.-Fr- i. 9am-7p- m Sat., 10am6pm

I Bert's Terrarium Boutique
722 N 27th 435-331- 0 ecause
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The heights of peace are not
scaled by the angry and vio
lent climber. Violence always
obscures goals and dissi-

pates constructive energy,

Fringed leather jacket, size 40,
like new, Chris. 472-203-

It is cheaper to buy than rent,
For ;!? two fc"drc"?m mobM
home, furniture, appliances, new
carpet. Call 477-294- 5 evenings.

With student O' faculty ID, 10
discount on all d bicycles,
component stereos and Goodyear
tires, except promotional Items,
Terms available. Goodyear Stores.
1918 "O".

The path of non-violenc- e

leads to God. It is a realiz
able goal. Individual women
and men have achieved itI
Perhaps some day nations

P'? " .MS??!will. You and I can help show
-

the way. Get together with
your family, friends, neigh
bors, or rs to dis
cuss the problems of violence
and how you can work to
gether to help solve them.
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For a helpful discussion
guide and further informa-
tion write: Religion In
American Life, 475 Fifth
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